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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 1 SMARRELLI                 CONCETTA PATRIZIA 14/06/1961 MI 95,5 2014 RMPS24000N RM L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 2 DELFINO                   FULVIA            05/02/1968 PA 82 2014 RMPS24000N RM L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 3 FERRAZZA                  MIRIAM            12/08/1971 RM 77 2014 RMIC8FS007 RM L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 4 PEROGIO                   CLAUDIA           20/04/1967 MC 70 2014 RMIC8GC00N RM Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 5 GIUNGATO                  ILARIACAMILLA     10/08/1971 TA 69,5 2014 RMIS063007 RM L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 6 BASCAPE                   STEFANIA          15/11/1976 PV 62 2014 RMIS063007 RM L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 7 RAGUSA                    MANUELA           13/12/1977 PA 59 2014 RMIC8G200T RM Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 8 MARTINO                   FEDERICA          28/08/1985 FR 57 2014 RMSD10000R RM L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 9 CANTI                     FRANCESCA         20/07/1973 MO 56 2014 RMIC8F000G RM Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 10 ONOFRIO                   VITTORINO         22/04/1983 CE 48 2014 RMIC8FW00E RM L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 11 DE LILLO                  CARMEN            17/10/1975 CE 48 2014 RMSD10000R RM L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 12 SODANO                    ARIANNA           17/11/1971 NA 47,5 2014 RMIC842002 RM L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 13 FERRETTI                  ALESSIA           05/05/1983 RM 45 2014 RMIS084008 RM L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 14 SANTOSTASI                STEFANIA          06/08/1966 BA 45 2014 RMPS24000N RM L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 15 SECCI                     ENRICO            31/05/1977 CA 44 2014 RMIS08200L RM L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 16 IESU                      SABRINA           02/01/1971 NA 42 2014 RMIC86500P RM Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 17 MOFFA                     ANGELO            16/05/1985 FG 40 2014 RMIC8FS007 RM L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 18 SABATINI                  GIORGIANA         03/09/1980 RM 38 2014 RMIS08900B RM L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 19 SERVA                     FRANCESCA         06/12/1982 RM 36 2014 RMPS24000N RM L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 20 DELLANDREA                ELENA             29/11/1982 VE 36 2014 RMTA040009 RM L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 21 URSO                      IVANA             17/12/1978 CL 35 2014 RMIC8G200T RM D

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 22 PICCINELLI                FABRIZIA          25/05/1970 RM 34 2014 RMPS21000T RM Q

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 23 FIORENTINO                GIULIA            23/06/1986 RM 34 2014 RMSL07000L RM L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 24 GIUSTINI                  LUISA             23/09/1974 RM 33 2014 RMIC8GK00T RM L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 25 ROTELLA                   VANESSA           10/08/1988 CZ 33 2014 RMSL07000L RM L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 26 IACAMPO                   VALERIA           16/05/1988 OR 33 2014 RMPC320006 RM L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 27 DI TRANI                  MARIA             19/04/1983 BA 33 2014 RMSL07000L RM L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 28 SCIUTO                    SALVATORE         10/08/1981 CT 33 2014 RMPS60000P RM L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 29 BASTIANELLI               MAURIZIODANIELE   01/06/1980 EE 33 2014 RMPS21000T RM E

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 30 CHICCA                    EZIO              11/03/1979 RM 32 2014 RMIC8BF004 RM L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 31 FORGIONE                  PIERGIORGIO       28/07/1978 RM 32 2014 RMPS24000N RM L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 32 CERAUDO                   DANIELE           02/11/1986 RM 30 2014 RMIS084008 RM L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 33 CIANFARINI                CONSUELO          18/04/1985 RM 29 2014 RMIC8B800Q RM L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 34 GRECO                     SILVIA            12/10/1980 RM 28,5 2014 RMIC85600X RM L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 35 GRASSI                    MARIAPAOLA        12/01/1977 RM 28,5 2014 RMIC8FW00E RM L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 36 MARANO                    CATERINA          16/03/1968 NA 28,5 2014 RMPS21000T RM L
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 37 BOSCA                     CECILIA           09/06/1968 RM 28 2014 RMIC8BM00R RM L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 38 VALLETTA                  SIMONETTA         18/06/1969 RM 28 2014 RMPM10000B RM L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 39 BONFILIO                  BARBARA           25/05/1969 CS 28 2014 RMPM10000B RM L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 40 COLANGELO                 MICHELE           09/04/1971 EE 26 2014 RMIC8FV00P RM L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 41 MAMMOLITI                 FEDERICA          14/05/1986 RM 26 2014 RMSL04000R RM L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 42 LUZI                      FRANCESCA         17/09/1975 RM 26 2014 RMIC8GY00R RM L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 43 OLIVIERI                  ILARIA            06/07/1964 EE 25,5 2014 RMPS19000T RM L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 44 DESIMONE                  FABIO             03/12/1963 RM 23,87 2014 RMIC8GK00T RM D

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 45 BARBARO                   STEFANIA          25/09/1979 RC 21,5 2014 RMPS21000T RM L

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN 46 CARELLI                   ARMANDOPASQUALE   03/03/1964 CS 12 2014 RMIC8GX001 RM L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 1 LOPEZ                     ANNA PIA          03/04/1968 BA 98,5 2014 RMPS19000T RM L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 2 DI BARTOLOMEO BARDOCCHI   CHIARA            14/09/1981 RM 71,5 2014 RMPC220009 RM L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 3 TARQUINI                  LOREDANA          03/11/1967 RM 71 2014 RMIS04100A RM L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 4 DE LUCIA                  CARMELA           14/09/1981 CE 57 2014 RMPC320006 RM Q

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 5 IORIO                     TATIANA           10/01/1973 RM 52 2014 RMIC8GU00D RM D

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 6 FRASCA                    MONICA            13/06/1979 RM 48 2014 RMPS21000T RM L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 7 LONTANANZA                CRISTINA          30/07/1971 NA 39 2014 RMPS21000T RM D

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 8 LONGARINI                 KATIA             03/10/1972 RM 36,5 2014 RMIC842002 RM L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 9 DI BIASE                  FRANCESCA ILARIA  08/10/1985 CE 35,5 2014 RMPS21000T RM L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 10 CARNEVALE                 ANGELA            19/08/1983 FR 35,5 2014 RMIC80300B RM L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 11 CORBINO                   GIUSEPPINA        23/03/1969 NA 33 2014 RMPS19000T RM L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 12 PRIVITERA                 VITTORIA          03/10/1969 RM 33 2014 RMPS60000P RM L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 13 DEDONATIS                 SIMONETTA         30/12/1972 RM 33 2014 RMIC85600X RM L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 14 RICCIO                    LAURA             23/03/1968 RM 33 2014 RMPS21000T RM L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 15 REALI                     MICHELA           25/06/1981 RM 30,5 2014 RMTD41000B RM L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 16 CUTOLO                    COSTANTINO        14/04/1976 NA 25 2014 RMPC320006 RM Q

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 17 STEFANINI                 LUCA              08/04/1981 RM 23,5 2014 RMIC8F000G RM L

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN 18 RADOGNA                   ANDREA            01/08/1988 BA 0 2014 RMSL04000R RM L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 1 PICCIONI                  STEFANIA          01/05/1962 RM 364 2014 RMMM50300R RM L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 2 BRANCO                    PASQUALE          08/11/1957 RM 126 2014 RMIC842002 RM Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 3 GIUSTINI                  ANTONELLA         25/04/1973 RM 90 2014 RMPS60000P RM L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 4 D'ANNIBALE                ROBERTA           12/04/1967 RM 86 2014 RMIC8FX00A RM Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 5 SOSCIA                    GIULIANA          18/11/1967 LT 79 2014 RMPS49000C RM Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 6 TAMBURRI                  EUGENIA           20/08/1982 IS 75 2014 RMPS49000C RM L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 7 TURCHI                    SONIA             02/12/1971 RM 65 2014 RMPS49000C RM L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 8 FARINA                    MANUELA           23/01/1965 RM 54,5 2014 RMSL04000R RM L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 9 PENNA                     LAURA             11/09/1987 ME 52 2014 RMPM12000L RM D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 10 D'AMICO                   ALFREDO           01/02/1980 CB 49 2014 RMTA040009 RM L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 11 VIGLIAR                   GIANLUCA          11/04/1979 RM 49 2014 RMPS49000C RM L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 12 CALAPAI                   MARCELLO          29/04/1972 RM 43,5 2014 RMIC8EA00R RM D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 13 CIABOCCHI                 GIUSEPPE          12/05/1975 PG 43 2014 RMPS49000C RM L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 14 LONGO                     ABIGAIL LINDA     31/10/1985 RM 41,5 2014 RMIC85600X RM L



A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 15 DONATO                    VIVIANA           17/10/1972 RM 39,25 2014 RMIS042006 RM L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 16 CATALANO                  CHIARA            03/04/1983 RM 38 2014 RMIC8FF00E RM Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 17 COZZI                     ALESSIO           05/07/1980 RM 35 2014 RMIC83600P RM D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 18 BUFFOLANO                 ALBERTO           18/02/1985 CE 34 2014 RMPS49000C RM L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 19 IACAMPO                   VALERIA           16/05/1988 OR 33 2014 RMPC320006 RM L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 20 GORI                      GIULIA            01/07/1987 RM 32,25 2014 RMIC8BN00L RM L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 21 FOCHESATO                 FABIO             05/07/1964 RM 32 2014 RMIC8FV00P RM L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 22 MARINACCI                 FRANCO            04/12/1963 RM 31,5 2014 RMIC8A000E RM D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 23 ALTERIO                   FRANCESCA         15/02/1985 NA 31 2014 RMPS49000C RM L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 24 MANTIA                    GABRIELE          28/05/1988 RM 30 2014 RMPS49000C RM Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 25 DE PALMA                  FRANCESCO         06/11/1977 RM 29,5 2014 RMPS49000C RM L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 26 GAROFALO                  IDA               17/12/1986 NA 26,5 2014 RMPM10000B RM L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 27 CAVAGGION                 FABIO             05/08/1972 RM 26,25 2014 RMIC8EY00G RM D

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 28 BATTAGLIA                 STEFANO           03/11/1987 MC 25 2014 RMPS49000C RM L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 29 MORELLI                   VINCENZO          02/04/1990 AV 18 2014 RMPS49000C RM L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 30 FRULIO                    MARINA            19/04/1985 SS 17 2014 RMPS49000C RM L

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 31 SANGIOVANNI               MICHELA           26/03/1983 CS 15 2014 RMIC8G200T RM Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 32 PAVEL                     ANCA              18/06/1980 EE 15 2014 RMIC8FT003 RM Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 33 ROCCHI                    FRANCESCO         07/04/1984 RM 13 2014 RMIC8FV00P RM Q

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN 34 COSENTINO                 MAURIZIO          14/10/1969 ME 12 2014 RMIC8FX00A RM D

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 1 BASCAPE                   STEFANIA          15/11/1976 PV 122 2014 RMIS063007 RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 2 GIUNGATO                  ILARIACAMILLA     10/08/1971 TA 111,5 2014 RMIS063007 RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 3 FALCI                     SELENE            27/06/1976 LI 107 2014 RMIC8F000G RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 4 ZAPPULLI                  LAURA             30/03/1980 NA 104 2014 RMIC825008 RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 5 CANTI                     FRANCESCA         20/07/1973 MO 81 2014 RMIC8F000G RM Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 6 PELLICANO'                CATERINA          30/04/1968 RM 67,5 2014 RMPC320006 RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 7 CARLEO                    GIULIANO          18/03/1979 CE 66 2014 RMTA040009 RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 8 MINNOCCI                  BERNARDO          19/12/1967 RM 64 2014 RMTA070005 RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 9 D'AMICO                   ANGELA            26/05/1965 MT 54 2014 RMVC010008 RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 10 RAGUSA                    MANUELA           13/12/1977 PA 49 2014 RMIC8G200T RM Q

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 11 SODANO                    ARIANNA           17/11/1971 NA 47,5 2014 RMIC842002 RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 12 ARCARI                    PAOLA             05/02/1979 RM 45 2014 RMPS21000T RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 13 SORBARA                   ELIANA            27/04/1981 RC 45 2014 RMTA070005 RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 14 FERRETTI                  ALESSIA           05/05/1983 RM 45 2014 RMIS084008 RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 15 SANTOSTASI                STEFANIA          06/08/1966 BA 45 2014 RMPS24000N RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 16 D'AMICO                   ALFREDO           01/02/1980 CB 44 2014 RMTA040009 RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 17 ONOFRIO                   VITTORINO         22/04/1983 CE 39 2014 RMIC8FW00E RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 18 SERVA                     FRANCESCA         06/12/1982 RM 36 2014 RMPS24000N RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 19 SCILI BELLOMO             GIACOMO           07/01/1980 MI 36 2014 RMIS084008 RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 20 FIORENTINO                GIULIA            23/06/1986 RM 34 2014 RMSL07000L RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 21 GIUSTINI                  LUISA             23/09/1974 RM 33 2014 RMIC8GK00T RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 22 DEBENEDETTO               ANDREA            19/09/1975 RM 33 2014 RMIC8EC00C RM L



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 23 ALESSANDRONI              MARCO             01/11/1983 RM 33 2014 RMPS21000T RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 24 MAURO                     ANGELA            05/09/1983 KR 33 2014 RMIC82400C RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 25 DI TRANI                  MARIA             19/04/1983 BA 33 2014 RMSL07000L RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 26 SCIUTO                    SALVATORE         10/08/1981 CT 33 2014 RMPS60000P RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 27 BASTIANELLI               MAURIZIODANIELE   01/06/1980 EE 33 2014 RMPS21000T RM E

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 28 DELLANDREA                ELENA             29/11/1982 VE 32 2014 RMTA040009 RM D

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 29 CHICCA                    EZIO              11/03/1979 RM 32 2014 RMIC8BF004 RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 30 CERAUDO                   DANIELE           02/11/1986 RM 30 2014 RMIS084008 RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 31 ALBANO                    GIANLUCA          14/11/1978 PA 29 2014 RMIC8G200T RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 32 CESCHINI                  ANDREA            19/08/1988 RM 29 2014 RMTF25000A RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 33 CIANFARINI                CONSUELO          18/04/1985 RM 29 2014 RMIC8B800Q RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 34 GOLINO                    ROSALBA           07/03/1984 CS 29 2014 RMIC8FS007 RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 35 TIBERIA                   ALESSANDRA        27/12/1982 FR 29 2014 RMIS04100A RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 36 GRECO                     SILVIA            12/10/1980 RM 28,5 2014 RMIC85600X RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 37 GRASSI                    MARIAPAOLA        12/01/1977 RM 28,5 2014 RMIC8FW00E RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 38 MARANO                    CATERINA          16/03/1968 NA 28,5 2014 RMPS21000T RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 39 COLANGELO                 MICHELE           09/04/1971 EE 28 2014 RMIC8FV00P RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 40 BOSCA                     CECILIA           09/06/1968 RM 28 2014 RMIC8BM00R RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 41 FORGIONE                  PIERGIORGIO       28/07/1978 RM 28 2014 RMPS24000N RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 42 RONCACCIA                 MARIA RITA        07/04/1970 RM 26,5 2014 RMIS04100A RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 43 LUZI                      FRANCESCA         17/09/1975 RM 26 2014 RMIC8GY00R RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 44 MANNELLA                  GIANLUCA          13/07/1983 RM 22,5 2014 RMIS084008 RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 45 SERRA                     TERESA            03/03/1972 RM 22,5 2014 RMIS084008 RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 46 IORDANESCU                ANCA MIHAELA      02/11/1967 EE 20,5 2014 RMIS04100A RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 47 DE LUCA                   RENATO            23/12/1979 NA 19,5 2014 RMIS00800P RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 48 ASARO                     GIACOMO           27/02/1988 RM 19 2014 RMIS04100A RM L

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN 49 CARELLI                   ARMANDOPASQUALE   03/03/1964 CS 12 2014 RMIC8GX001 RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 1 CRUGNALE                  MARIA ROSARIA     18/05/1967 CH 119 2014 RMIC8B0005 RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 2 RICCI                     ERICA             03/05/1972 MI 119 2014 RMIC8FH006 RM Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 3 FREGONAS                  NADIA             18/12/1972 TV 102,5 2014 RMIS014002 RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 4 NAPOLI                    CATERINA DOMENICA 19/04/1970 PZ 93 2014 RMIC842002 RM Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 5 DANIELE                   GIULIANO          02/09/1977 CN 92 2014 RMIC8FW00E RM Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 6 PITZALIS                  FEDERICA          29/09/1977 RM 89 2014 RMIC8F400V RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 7 RACITI                    VENERA TIZIANA    28/05/1977 CT 87,5 2014 RMIC8GK00T RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 8 MENICHINO                 PAOLO             27/03/1971 RM 83 2014 RMIC8FV00P RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 9 DI TORO                   STEFANIA          28/08/1975 RM 81 2014 RMIC8F2007 RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 10 CARAVAGGI                 CATERINA          30/04/1965 PC 75,5 2014 RMPC14000N RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 11 MALVITO                   PRUDENZA          10/09/1972 TA 74,5 2014 RMIS04100A RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 12 ARCERI                    RITA              24/11/1968 RM 74 2014 RMIS063007 RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 13 FERACO                    STEFANIA          05/06/1975 CS 73 2014 RMIC8G300N RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 14 FICARA                    MICHELA           30/06/1979 GE 69 2014 RMIS09100B RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 15 CHERUBINI                 SHEILA            30/07/1976 RM 65 2014 RMPC14000N RM L



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 16 AVALLONE                  SERENA            19/09/1981 NA 59 2014 RMPC320006 RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 17 RAZZINO                   MARIANNA          14/12/1978 CE 58,5 2014 RMTN01000T RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 18 CAPODIECI                 ANNA GLORIA       16/01/1976 TA 52,5 2014 RMPS24000N RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 19 LIBERTINO                 IMMACOLATA        17/04/1970 RM 49 2014 RMTD41000B RM Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 20 LIGUORI                   ANNA              02/02/1980 RM 48 2014 RMIC84400N RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 21 CATERINI                  CLAUDIA           16/12/1984 RM 47 2014 RMTA070005 RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 22 DE ANGELIS                FRANCESCA ROMANA  28/07/1970 RM 44 2014 RMIS084008 RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 23 SERINO                    TIZIANA           31/10/1975 BA 43 2014 RMIS014002 RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 24 PRENCIPE                  MARIANGELA        31/03/1973 CH 43 2014 RMIS084008 RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 25 CORSO                     ANTONELLA         13/10/1980 BN 41 2014 RMIS084008 RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 26 PELLICCIA                 FRANCESCA         26/07/1971 LT 38 2014 RMIC8F000G RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 27 COSTANTINO                ILARIA            17/09/1988 CZ 37 2014 RMIS063007 RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 28 FARNOCCHIA                GIOIA             26/09/1978 RM 37 2014 RMIC8F000G RM Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 29 MARCELLI                  VERONICA          03/03/1973 RM 36 2014 RMIS04100A RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 30 MIGNELLA                  ILEANA            06/03/1983 CB 36 2014 RMPS37000A RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 31 CUPITO'                   CRISTIANA         22/06/1971 RM 35 2014 RMIS072002 RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 32 PASSERINI                 CRISTINA          21/06/1966 RM 35 2014 RMIC8F000G RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 33 MARAFANTE                 ANNA LISA         01/06/1971 RM 33 2014 RMPC320006 RM Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 34 ARMENTANO                 SARA              05/06/1978 PG 33 2014 RMPC320006 RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 35 GALLO                     ILARIA            19/03/1989 RM 33 2014 RMIS084008 RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 36 IACAMPO                   VALERIA           16/05/1988 OR 33 2014 RMPC320006 RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 37 VEZZI                     MARIA CHIARA      11/10/1974 RM 33 2014 RMIS063007 RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 38 FARINA                    MANUELA           23/01/1965 RM 32,5 2014 RMSL04000R RM Q

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 39 PERCONTE LICATESE         ANTONELLA         14/06/1971 BA 31 2014 RMIC84500D RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 40 CALABRESE                 ANDREA            22/05/1990 BN 28,5 2014 RMPC27000A RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 41 MARINELLI                 ILARIA            24/05/1977 FE 28,5 2014 RMPC320006 RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 42 ALFANO                    ROSANNA           28/02/1962 NA 28 2014 RMIS04100A RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 43 MEZZANOTTE                CLAUDIA           23/10/1979 NA 27,5 2014 RMMM50300R RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 44 COVACCIOLI                FRANCESCA         01/10/1975 RM 27,5 2014 RMIC8FW00E RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 45 BALLERINI                 ELENA             17/04/1974 FE 27 2014 RMIC8DK002 RM D

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 46 TESORO                    ROBERTA           05/10/1984 RM 27 2014 RMIS048005 RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 47 TESTA                     SABINA            10/09/1980 RM 26 2014 RMIC8F2007 RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 48 FERRARO                   MARIAROSARIA      18/03/1974 CE 25,5 2014 RMIC85600X RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 49 ARMIENTO                  ANTONIO ANGELO    30/01/1967 FG 25 2014 RMIC8FV00P RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 50 PERRINO                   DANILA            20/06/1976 CE 24 2014 RMIC8B200R RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 51 FABIANI                   ELISA             16/08/1979 VT 23 2014 RMPC320006 RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 52 DE PALMA                  PATRIZIA          06/05/1978 SA 23 2014 RMIC83000Q RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 53 LANDI                     LUIGINA           12/02/1972 SA 22 2014 RMPS19000T RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 54 CREA                      VITTORIA          16/05/1978 RC 20,5 2014 RMIC86100B RM L

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN 55 PALOMBI                   DANIELA           04/09/1981 FR 12 2014 RMIS04100A RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 1 GAROFALO                  ROSANNA           25/04/1974 NA 171 2014 RMIS063007 RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 2 LEONE                     SILVIA            27/04/1974 RM 98 2014 RMPS21000T RM L



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 3 AMBU                      LAURA             29/04/1975 RM 91 2014 RMIC8B800Q RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 4 IOVINE                    VALENTINA         11/11/1984 RM 88,5 2014 RMPS21000T RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 5 CIOCIOLA                  ALESSANDRA        29/11/1980 NA 76 2014 RMPS030009 RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 6 CRISTAURO                 EMILIA            23/02/1977 CT 73 2014 RMIC8DK002 RM D

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 7 VENTRONE                  MARIA ANTONIETTA  18/04/1980 CE 68 2014 RMIC8GU00D RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 8 CARLEO                    GIULIANO          18/03/1979 CE 66 2014 RMTA040009 RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 9 DANIELLI                  CRISTIANA         04/04/1974 RM 63,5 2014 RMPS05000E RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 10 SPERNANZONI               FABRIZIO          20/11/1973 RM 61 2014 RMIC842002 RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 11 GRASSO                    SABRINA           17/09/1970 RM 61 2014 RMIC8FW00E RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 12 MASSA                     ORNELLA           15/02/1963 NA 55 2014 RMIC8FS007 RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 13 PICCIOLO                  MASSIMILIANO      30/07/1972 RM 54,5 2014 RMIC8FT003 RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 14 PASCARELLA                MARIA TERESA      15/10/1981 CE 53 2014 RMIC82400C RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 15 MAURA                     MICHELA           09/08/1982 RM 51 2014 RMPS21000T RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 16 TOTTA                     PIERANGELA        06/04/1974 RM 49 2014 RMPS24000N RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 17 DI RENZI                  SIMONA            11/08/1976 RM 49 2014 RMIC8B800Q RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 18 SALVATORI                 MARIA LAVINIA     15/09/1981 RM 48 2014 RMPS180007 RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 19 PRETTO                    FRANCESCA         30/04/1978 RM 48 2014 RMPS24000N RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 20 DONA'                     MARIA GABRIELLA   08/05/1975 RM 46 2014 RMPC320006 RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 21 RUBILOTTA                 VIRGINIA          20/04/1976 CE 45 2014 RMPS21000T RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 22 BOTTINI                   GIORGIA           07/02/1983 RM 45 2014 RMIS06200B RM Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 23 ROMANI                    MARTA             31/05/1978 RM 45 2014 RMPS24000N RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 24 MORETTI                   ROBERTO           18/01/1972 RM 45 2014 RMIS04100A RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 25 D'AMICO                   ALFREDO           01/02/1980 CB 41 2014 RMTA040009 RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 26 LENCI                     FABIANA           02/07/1975 RM 41 2014 RMIS04100A RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 27 BRUNIALTI                 ROBERTO           21/09/1957 NA 39 2014 RMPS24000N RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 28 SORBARA                   ELIANA            27/04/1981 RC 39 2014 RMTA070005 RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 29 LEPORE                    PASQUALINA        04/02/1980 FR 39 2014 RMIS03200G RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 30 PAPALE                    DAVIDE            07/05/1971 RM 38,5 2014 RMIC8FV00P RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 31 DI GIACOMO                GIUSEPPINA        04/01/1978 RM 38 2014 RMIC8GM00D RM Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 32 CRISTOFOLETTI             CRISTINA          25/06/1974 RM 37,5 2014 RMPM040001 RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 33 PROCOLI                   ANNABELLA         26/07/1974 EE 37,5 2014 RMPM040001 RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 34 ISCARO                    ELVIRA            16/09/1980 BN 37 2014 RMIC8DZ00R RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 35 TROVATO                   CHIARA            23/09/1978 CT 37 2014 RMIC8E800G RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 36 SELVAGGINI                SERENA            03/03/1975 VT 36 2014 RMIC8FW00E RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 37 CIRCO                     RITA MARIA ROSARIA01/04/1981 CT 36 2014 RMPS180007 RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 38 SABA                      LUANA             06/04/1987 RM 36 2014 RMIC86500P RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 39 PARIBELLI                 SARA              15/03/1982 RM 36 2014 RMIC842002 RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 40 SANTANGELO                GIOVANNI          31/01/1969 RM 36 2014 RMPS24000N RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 41 AMICI                     ELEONORA          02/05/1984 RM 35 2014 RMTF040002 RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 42 DE MARIA                  ILARIA            19/01/1976 RM 34 2014 RMPC320006 RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 43 VERARDI                   FLAMINIA          01/05/1984 RM 34 2014 RMPS48000T RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 44 ALTAMURA                  SIMONA            16/11/1979 NA 34 2014 RMIC8FW00E RM L



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 45 ROMANO                    LAURA             17/01/1976 CO 33 2014 RMPC320006 RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 46 PROIETTIMANCINI           MARTA             29/06/1989 RM 33 2014 RMPS21000T RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 47 RICCI                     FEDERICA          11/06/1989 RM 33 2014 RMPC320006 RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 48 CHIAPPETTI                ROSARIA           10/09/1987 NA 33 2014 RMPS27000D RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 49 RUSSO                     MARIAROSA         04/02/1987 RC 33 2014 RMPS19000T RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 50 COSTA                     ALESSIA           27/06/1985 RM 33 2014 RMTF25000A RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 51 LOMAURO                   VITTORIO          12/06/1981 PA 33 2014 RMPS110001 RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 52 SPERANZINI                NATALIA           27/03/1981 FR 33 2014 RMIS093003 RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 53 DE ROSSI                  PATRIZIA          30/07/1971 RM 33 2014 RMIC86000G RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 54 CLAPS                     SILVIA            07/03/1976 RM 32,5 2014 RMIS10300C RM Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 55 DELLANDREA                ELENA             29/11/1982 VE 32 2014 RMTA040009 RM D

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 56 DIGIROLAMO                FRANCESCO         11/02/1974 RM 31,5 2014 RMIC8FW00E RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 57 ALIBERTI                  MARIA             08/10/1983 CE 30 2014 RMPS60000P RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 58 PANETTA                   MARIAGIUSEPPA     19/10/1977 CB 30 2014 RMIC804007 RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 59 VOLI                      GIUSEPPE          31/03/1983 BN 29 2014 RMTA070005 RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 60 BORRAZZO                  CRISTIAN          28/04/1981 RM 29 2014 RMPC320006 RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 61 FABBI                     CHIARA            04/02/1978 RM 28 2014 RMIC847005 RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 62 SPADA                     MICHELE           13/08/1976 RM 28 2014 RMPS24000N RM Q

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 63 RIZZO                     VALERIA           14/06/1980 RM 27,5 2014 RMPS24000N RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 64 SORRENTI                  FAUSTO            02/08/1970 RM 27 2014 RMIC8A8005 RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 65 MANCINI                   CARLO             08/01/1980 RM 25,5 2014 RMIS063007 RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 66 CARRIERI                  SANDRA            27/10/1959 RM 25,5 2014 RMIC8FV00P RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 67 ALUIGI                    FEDERICA          17/10/1976 PS 24 2014 RMPM040001 RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 68 PALMIERI                  MARIA             21/05/1961 NA 23 2014 RMIC8EU008 RM L

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN 69 RUSSO                     MARIA LAURA       15/01/1973 SA 23 2014 RMRI05000Q RM L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 1 MENNELLA                  MARIA             23/09/1974 NA 75 2014 RMIC84400N RM L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 2 DI MICCO                  ELVIRA            30/04/1971 NA 73,5 2014 RMIC8GK00T RM L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 3 MORELLI                   CHIARA            09/05/1980 RM 60 2014 RMPC27000A RM Q

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 4 CONSIGLIO                 SABRINA           14/02/1980 VA 44 2014 RMIC86500P RM L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 5 CLEMENTI                  SARA              15/01/1979 RN 28,5 2014 RMIC85600X RM L

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN 6 RUFFOLO                   ANNALISA          10/07/1969 RM 24 2014 RMIC8B800Q RM L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 1 SICA                      STEFANIA          25/07/1969 RM 118,5 2014 RMPS21000T RM L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 2 DI BIAGIO                 SARA              28/02/1979 RM 96 2014 RMIC8FV00P RM L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 3 GHEZZI                    MARIA PAOLA       04/11/1965 RM 84,5 2014 RMIC8GK00T RM L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 4 FORTUNA                   EMANUELA          13/10/1969 RM 80,5 2014 RMIC8FV00P RM L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 5 LOMBARDI                  MARGHERITA        19/07/1965 BA 78,5 2014 RMIC8GU00D RM L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 6 GRIECO                    MARIA CHIARA      30/03/1979 RM 77 2014 RMIC86500P RM Q

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 7 D'ONOFRIO                 GABRIELLA         24/06/1969 RM 75,5 2014 RMIC8BP00C RM L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 8 BORELLO                   MARTA             20/12/1976 OR 73,5 2014 RMIS084008 RM L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 9 DI MICCO                  ELVIRA            30/04/1971 NA 73,5 2014 RMIC8GK00T RM L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 10 MOZZICONI                 ELEONORA          20/04/1978 RM 72 2014 RMIC8BM00R RM L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 11 CAPPABIANCA               MARINA            09/07/1973 BA 64 2014 RMIC85600X RM Q



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 12 ASCANI                    MARIA LETIZIA     30/11/1963 RM 63 2014 RMPC320006 RM L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 13 MASCI                     SILVIA            28/02/1978 AQ 54 2014 RMPS21000T RM L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 14 ARISTIPINI                PASQUALINA        06/01/1978 FR 45,5 2014 RMIC83000Q RM L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 15 MOLISANI                  FRANCESCA         01/01/1986 RM 43 2014 RMIC8F000G RM L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 16 PELLEGRINI                SONIA             13/12/1978 CS 39 2014 RMIC8FX00A RM L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 17 MAURO                     ILARIA            16/09/1981 CS 38 2014 RMIS014002 RM L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 18 DRAGO                     STEFANIA          29/03/1985 PA 36 2014 RMPS130006 RM L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 19 BORRELLI                  GRAZIA            29/01/1961 CE 35,5 2014 RMPM12000L RM L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 20 RIZZO                     GAETANO           17/05/1984 PA 34 2014 RMPC27000A RM L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 21 PICCINI                   GIULIA            23/05/1989 RM 33 2014 RMIS063007 RM L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 22 CONSORSI                  ALESSIA           21/01/1978 RM 33 2014 RMPS21000T RM L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 23 BARBIERI                  ARIANNA           29/01/1978 RM 31,5 2014 RMIC85600X RM L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 24 STELLINO                  NATALIA           28/03/1981 TP 31 2014 RMPS090001 RM L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 25 LONGO                     SARA              01/10/1978 RM 30 2014 RMPC320006 RM L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 26 CLEMENTI                  SARA              15/01/1979 RN 28,5 2014 RMIC85600X RM L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 27 CIRAOLO                   LAVINIA           24/02/1981 ME 28,5 2014 RMIC8B800Q RM L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 28 PROCACCI                  SARA              18/03/1990 RM 28 2014 RMIC86500P RM L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 29 PITTINO                   MICHELA           30/11/1971 RM 26 2014 RMPS21000T RM L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 30 RUFFOLO                   ANNALISA          10/07/1969 RM 24 2014 RMIC8B800Q RM L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 31 DICRESCE                  VINCENZINA        08/08/1971 BR 23 2014 RMIC8FV00P RM L

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN 32 TICCI                     SIMONA            25/12/1970 RM 20 2014 RMPC320006 RM Q

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 1 GRIECO                    MARIA CHIARA      30/03/1979 RM 110,5 2014 RMIC86500P RM D

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 2 ASCANI                    MARIA LETIZIA     30/11/1963 RM 97 2014 RMPC320006 RM L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 3 MASCI                     SILVIA            28/02/1978 AQ 58 2014 RMPS21000T RM L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 4 LUCARINI                  SARA              22/11/1983 RM 46,5 2014 RMPC320006 RM L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 5 ARISTIPINI                PASQUALINA        06/01/1978 FR 45,5 2014 RMIC83000Q RM L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 6 PELLEGRINI                SONIA             13/12/1978 CS 45 2014 RMIC8FX00A RM L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 7 MOLISANI                  FRANCESCA         01/01/1986 RM 43 2014 RMIC8F000G RM L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 8 PAOLUCCI                  VERONICA          07/05/1985 RM 41 2014 RMIC8F000G RM L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 9 RESCIO                    CHIARA            16/07/1989 BR 35 2014 RMIC842002 RM L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 10 BARBIERI                  ARIANNA           29/01/1978 RM 34,5 2014 RMIC85600X RM L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 11 ZAMPETTI                  PAOLA             14/12/1984 NA 34 2014 RMIC8GX001 RM L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 12 RIZZO                     GAETANO           17/05/1984 PA 34 2014 RMPC27000A RM L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 13 PICCINI                   GIULIA            23/05/1989 RM 33 2014 RMIS063007 RM L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 14 STELLINO                  NATALIA           28/03/1981 TP 31 2014 RMPS090001 RM L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 15 BORRELLI                  GRAZIA            29/01/1961 CE 29,5 2014 RMPM12000L RM L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 16 LONGO                     SARA              01/10/1978 RM 29 2014 RMPC320006 RM L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 17 VALLONE                   CLAUDIA           15/04/1978 CZ 29 2014 RMIS04100A RM L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 18 CIRAOLO                   LAVINIA           24/02/1981 ME 28,5 2014 RMIC8B800Q RM L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 19 PITTINO                   MICHELA           30/11/1971 RM 26 2014 RMPS21000T RM L

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN 20 MUSOLINO                  CATERINA          18/03/1980 RC 25,5 2014 RMIC8BZ00C RM L


